MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, 1900 Orientering, (1/9)

Klubresultatliste — Indendgrs Sprint VIA 2024

Helle Svenningsen
Ole Gjgderum

Janni Fischer
Birgitte Birck
Jgrgen Pedersen

Artisha Wongdee Lind
Rungtawan Wongdee
Diana Cederberg
Gitte Grauert

Annette Bonde
Charlotte Grauert

Siri Klausen

Rune Cederberg
Claus Cederberg

Ole Lind

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Morten Ploug

Jargen Skaarup
Flemming Vejen
Gregers Jgrgensen
Jan Kristoffersen
Johanne Lind

Inge K. Kristoffersen
Magnus Andersen
Maiken Andersen
Berit Langkilde
Jimmy Hoen

Diosgyori Tajfuto Club

2024-03-27
1900 Orientering
D60 13.
H60 15.
Allerad OK
D45

D60 11.
H60 21.
Ballerup OK
D-12 3.
D21 25.
D45 2.
D60 2.
D60 3.
D60 8.
D60 10.
H-16 1.
H45 10.
H45 20.
H45

H45

H60 3.
H60 5.
H60 10.
H60

Aben1 6.
Aben 1
Aben3 2.
Aben3 14.
Aben 5

Aben 5

H21 13.
Farum OK
D21 5.
D45 20.
H21

H45 26.
Aben3 3.

Levente Tugyi

Line Frese Sgderlund
Mette Hgarlyk Friis
Mikkel Frese Saderlund
John Harlyk

Jesper Jensen

56:58
48:45

Fejlklip
54:02
1:06:03

16:34
2:22:00
40:36
35:19
36:24
46:49
50:56
47:52
1:07:01
1:38:00
Fejlklip
Ej startet
32:19
36:28
43:23
Fejlklip
25:14
Fejlklip
33:41
52:52
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

1:04:52

47:34
1:21:37
Fejlklip
1:49:26
33:47

+28:41
+20:40

+25:45
+37:58

+7:19
+1:47:57
+9:25
+7:02
+8:07
+18:32
+22:39

+30:59
+1:01:58

+4:14
+8:23
+15:18
+8:52

+0:01
+19:12

+17:11

+13:31
+50:26

+1:13:24
+0:07



MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, FIF Hillergd, (2/9)

FIF Hillered

D-14 3. Kaya Funder Skovlyst 22:38 +6:52
D45 6. Maria Douglas 45:14 +14:03
D45 Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen Fejlklip

H45 1. Mads K. Larsen 36:02

Aben 4 3. Rikke Monrad 43:41 +13:34
Aben 4 6. Emma Monrad 54:16 +24:09
Aben 4 Magne Funder Fejlklip

FK Goingarna

H21 Mikael Persson Fejlklip
Fredensborg OK

H45 Max Prang Fejlklip

FSK Orientering

D60 19. Lisbet Hansen 1:48:24 +1:20:07
Fyns PI

D45 19. Helle Wihan 1:19:20 +48:09
H-16 Tobias Wihan Fejlklip

H21 4. Jonas Aadal Wihan 50:00 +2:19
H21 24. Peter Wihan 1:18:16 +30:35
H60 27. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen 1:33:15 +1:05:10
Herlufsholm OK

D21 19. Lisa Barsting 1:18:04 +44:01
D45 24. llsabe Barsting 1:44:32 +1:13:21
H45 11. Claus Bgrsting 1:08:36 +32:34
Herning OK

D60 1. Lucia Aagaard 28:17

D60 5. Gitte Isen 43:31 +15:14
H60 2. Kim Gottlieb 29:07 +1:02
H60 6. Kaj Kaspersen 37:03 +8:58
H60 22. Torben Isen 1:06:49 +38:44
Aben1 2. Vibeke Gottlieb 21:56 +5:34
Holbaek OK

D21 16. Astrid Riis 1:10:38 +36:35
H-16 7. Silas Thomsen 1:11:06 +23:14
H45 25. Anders Kjeldgaard 1:49:25 +1:13:23

Horsens OK
D-12 4. Thora Toft Mgller Mikkelsen 16:43 +7:28
D-14 4. Kristine Skouboe 25:11 +9:25
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D45
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D45
D45
D45
H-12
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H45
H45
H60
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Aben 2
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Aben 4
Aben 5
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Freja Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Krista Lervad Lundg
Alberte Karoline Thyssen
Stine Leander Lund

Mette Ellegaard Kokholm
Irene K. Mikkelsen

Bettina Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Britta Ank Pedersen

Titika Meldgaard Christensen
Karen Sieg

Dorte Grinderslev

Richard Elias Kronborg Vallentin
Sylvester Leander Lund
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen
Sebastian Leander Lund
Rasmus Thyssen Harfot
Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Matyas Péntek

Eskild Stig Nielsen
Jesper Leander Lund
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Nikola Ivanov

Mads Mikkelsen

Martin Lervad Lundg
Allan Thesbjerg

Filip Bergmann Verhelst
Thomas Guldmann
Thomas Herbert Kokholm
Finn Ingwersen

Frank Krog Jensen
Frederik Andersen
Jonathan Kjeldsen

Sofie Kjeldsen

Anna Andersen

Christian Kjeldsen

Agnete Viuff

Anne Antonsen

Annette Kjeldsen

Berit Harfot

Runa lversen

Mette Klinge Cornelius
Thea Langelykke Thyssen
Ella Klaerke Mikkelsen
Mikael Andersen

MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, Horsens OK, (3/9)

33:08

Ej startet
25:49
34:03
57:23
44:53
44:55
51:18
53:06
1:26:10
1:50:57
Ej startet
11:38
18:05
54:25
Fejlklip
47:57
57:23
1:06:11
1:13:40
1:16:25
Ej startet
Ej startet
46:25
1:01:43
1:13:11
1:41:00
1:44:19
Fejlklip
1:31:58
Fejlklip
22:48
24:25
40:15
45:18
19:38
22:09
34:11
34:56
35:10
46:52
1:53:52
44:49

Ej startet
1:14:07

+17:22

+23:20
+13:42
+13:44
+20:07
+21:55
+54:59
+1:19:46

+2:54
+9:21
+6:33

+0:16
+9:42
+18:30
+25:59
+28:44

+10:23
+25:41
+37:09
+1:04:58
+1:08:17

+1:03:53

+6:26
+8:03
+23:53
+28:56

+2:31
+14:33
+1:16
+1:30
+13:12
+1:20:12
+14:42

+17:09



Aben5 4.
Aben6 1.
Aben6 2.
IFS

D45 23.
H21 11.
IL GeoForm
D45 14.
H45 23,
Ingen klub
Aben1 5.
Aben1 7.
Aben2 7.
Aben3 9.
Aben 3 10.
Aben3 13.
Aben3 15.
Aben4 5.
Aben 4 10.
Aben4 11.
Aben6 3.
KAROK
D-14 6.
D45 12.
H21 27.
H45 13.
Aben2 2.
Aben2 12
Aben 2

Aben 2
Kolding OK
D60 7.
H21 9.
H21 31.
H21

KOVZ
Aben3 17.
Aben3 18.
Aben3 19.

Rebeka Vincze
Troels Nielsen
Marton Péntek

Vibse Mgller
Martin Mgller

Audrun Utskarpen
Guttorm Egge

Victoria Axelsen

Olivia Gade Hansen
Jesper Hardell

Mette Foldager

Liv Brodal

Anett Bianka Barat
Claudia Foldager

Mikkel Bakke Skovgaard
Gustav Kjeer Hemmingsen
Rasmus Gade Hansen
Rasmus Bjerner

Marie S@rensen

Anni Sgrensen

Lau Sgrensen

Christian L Rasmussen
Jessica Vibeke Wienike
Jannick Koch Wienike
Charlotte Vibeke Olesen
Mia Olesen

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Jonas Monrad Brodersen
Anders Thygesen

Nicolai Wind

Mike Groen
Monica Roeling
Lieve Geens
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1:17:29
54:47
1:03:21

1:38:27
58:52

1:06:36
1:46:43

25:02
32:14
28:05
40:20
42:30
49:22
53:52
50:35
1:05:23
1:11:46
1:03:53

27:41
1:00:09
1:21:17
1:11:40
19:42
35:38
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

45:17
57:43
1:34:23
Fejlklip

1:13:59
1:14:38
1:15:15

+20:31

+8:34

+1:07:16
+11:11

+35:25
+1:10:41

+8:40
+15:52
+8:27
+6:40
+8:50
+15:42
+20:12
+20:28
+35:16
+41:39
+9:06

+11:55
+28:58
+33:36
+35:38
+0:04

+16:00

+17:00
+10:02
+46:42

+40:19
+40:58
+41:35



MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, Lyngby OK, (5/9)

Lyngby OK

D21 24. Helle Pitters 2:21:46 +1:47:43
Maribo OK

D60 4. Pia Kadziola 42:05 +13:48
Nordvest OK

D21 12. Signe Edsen 59:19 +25:16
D45 3. Mette Edsen 44:23 +13:12
H45 24, Kristian Edsen 1:48:56 +1:12:54
Odense OK

D-12 1. Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen 9:15

D-12 2. Ea Hvidberg Tofte 15:08 +5:53
D-14 1. Isabella Gotfred-lversen 15:46

D21 2. Anne Q Frederiksen 44:29 +10:26
D21 13. Nanna Hvidbjerg Tofte 59:42 +25:39
D21 14. Camilla Spile 1:08:49 +34:46
D21 15. Anne Mglgaard Nielsen 1:09:28 +35:25
D21 20. Johanne Krabek 1:18:37 +44:34
D21 21. Veselina Zhelyazkova 1:24:41 +50:38
H-12 1 Marius Krabek 8:44

H-12 6 Ludvig Krabek 13:20 +4:36
H-12 8 Birk Hvidberg Tofte 18:11 +9:27
H-14 1. Benjamin Krabek 16:11

H-14 2. Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen 28:14 +12:03
H-16 2 Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen 53:42 +5:50
H-16 5 Sebastian Gotfred-lversen 1:01:47 +13:55
H-16 6. Anton Spile Andersen 1:05:42 +17:50
H21 19. Nicolai Krabek 1:15:07 +27:26
H21 20. Jakob Q Christensen 1:15:38 +27:57
H21 22. Morten Mglgaard Nielsen 1:16:26 +28:45
H21 Kasper Tofte Fejlklip

H21 Tommy lversen Fejlklip

H21 Bjarke Andersen Udgaet

H21 Torben Nielsen Ej startet

H60 25. Palle Mgller Nielsen 1:21:07 +53:02
H60 Allan Vilhelm Grundsge Ej startet

Aben1 8. Linus Emil Damkjeer Pedersen 37:19 +20:57
Aben2 6. Zelda Marie Damkjeer Pedersen  27:44 +8:06
Aben3 8. Pia Damkjeer Pedersen 37:34 +3:54
Aben3 12 Anders Rune Damkjeer Pedersen 47:06 +13:26



OK Esbjerg
D60 17.
H60 11.
H60 24.
OK FROS
D45 11.
H21 10.
H21 12.
Aben4 1.
Aben 4 8.
OK GORM
D45

H-16 4.
H21 15.
H21 25.
H21 30.
H45 12.
OK H.T.F.
D21 6.
D45 16.
D60

D60

H21 23.
H60 19.
H60

OK Melfar
D21 18.
H45 6.
H45 7.
H45 19.
H60 8.
OK Moss
H60

OK Pan
D-14 4.
D21 10.
D21 11.
D21 17.
H-12 2.
H-12 3.

Bente Pedersen
Ole Gadsbglle
Jargen Bang

Anne Grethe Eriksen
Jonathan Ramus
Christian Ramus
Kasper Lind

Carsten Lind

Lisbet Holm

Andreas H. Holm
Holger V Petersen
Rasmus Ravn Pedersen
Gustav V. Petersen
Henrik Holm

Marie Baden Stubkjzer
Merethe Haahr Francis
Inger Marie Haahr

Guri Alm

Rasmus Baden Stubkjaer
Per F. Henriksen

Sgren Dall

Mette Segaard Jensen
Esben Blicher

Stig Hansen

Sgren Mikkelsen

Gert Pedersen

Karl Aasmund Ergy

Kille Beuchert Jensen
Tine Kristensen

Ann Britt Buhl Veerge
Randi Sgnderby Petersen
Magne Halvor Obel

Kirk Beuchert Jensen
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1:19:04
45:07
1:19:08

57:41
58:51
1:00:36
30:07
55:21

Fejlklip
1:01:45
1:06:50
1:19:44
1:33:16
1:11:39

49:49

1:09:25
44:26

Fejlklip
1:16:39
1:00:38
Fejlklip

1:17:13
58:12
59:23
1:17:09
38:50

Fejlklip

25:11
57:58
58:49
1:15:31
9:17
10:47

+50:47
+17:02
+51:03

+26:30
+11:10
+12:55

+25:14

+13:53
+19:09
+32:03
+45:35
+35:37

+15:46
+38:14
+16:09

+28:58
+32:33

+43:10
+22:10
+23:21
+41:07
+10:45

+9:25
+23:55
+24:46
+41:28
+0:33
+2:03



MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, OK Pan, (7/9)

H-14 3 Esben Johan Obel 30:35 +14:24
H21 3. Clemens Sundby @xnevad 49:22 +1:41
H21 7. Frederik Hgjholt Andersen 53:14 +5:33
H21 26. Jakob Mule Rasmussen 1:20:00 +32:19
H45 4. Kell Sgnnichsen 49:00 +12:58
H45 Peter Feilberg Schjadt Fejlklip

H45 Jakob Holm Ej startet

Aben5 1. Johan Schjadt 56:58

OK Snab

D21 3. Johanne Kaysen Thomsen 45:31 +11:28
D21 4. Rikke Rasmussen 46:14 +12:11
D21 7. Naja Knudsen 52:15 +18:12
D45 Lone Rasmussen Fejlklip

D45 Malene Kaysen Thomsen Fejlklip

H60 9. Knud Jespersen 39:16 +11:11
OK Sorg

D-16 2. Camille Friis Scheby 37:43 +11:54
D21 8. Clara Friis Scheby 56:41 +22:38
D45 1. Nina Hoffmann 31:11

D45 7. Tine Friis Scheby 46:36 +15:25
D45 10. Berit Ahimann 57:09 +25:58
OK Syd

D21 23. Helle Termansen 1:35:15 +1:01:12
D21 Ulla R. Pallesen Udgaet

D45 17. Randi Halkjeer Nielsen 1:16:20 +45:09
H45 14. Peter R. Pallesen 1:11:49 +35:47
H45 18. Michael Termansen 1:16:37 +40:35
Aben 1 Martina K. Nielsen Fejlklip

Aben2 4. Anders Termansen 26:49 +7:11
Aben4 12 Michael W. Nielsen 1:16:48 +46:41
OK West

H21 1. Mogens Clemmensen 47:41

OK OST Birkerod

H-12 5. Lasse Brunstedt Jacobsen 12:30 +3:46
H21 5. Johan Holkmann Jacobsen 50:41 +3:00
H21 16. Frederik Erskov Krogh 1:07:33 +19:52
H45 2. Michael Sgrensen 43:59 +7:57
OKR

D-12 5. Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen 18:55 +9:40
D-12 6. Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen 18:58 +9:43

D-14 9. Sine Dyrlund Pedersen 1:01:39 +45:53



D60 16.
H21 17.
H21 28.
H21 29.
H21

H60 23.
OSC Kassel
Aben1 1.
Aben3 1.
Aben3 16.
OSI Orientering
H60 14.
Pl-Kgbenhavn
H60 17.
Aben4 2.
Aben 5
Preetzer TSV
Aben2 8.
Aben2 13.
Randers OK
H45 17.
RSOK

D60 12.
H60 12.
Silkeborg OK
D21

D21

D45 18.
H21

Aben2 10.
Aben2 11.
Aben4 9.
Aben5 2.
Stavanger OK
H45 5.
Svendborg OK
D60 14.
D60 18.

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Mads Pedersen
Saren Jessen

Jonas Lassen
Michael Kreiberg
Hans Jessen

William Greiner
Josephine Greiner
Claudia Greiner

Are Eriksen

Bruno Stub
Mette Stub
Philip Knak

Beate Stamer
Christian Stamer

Thorkild Jensen

Elizabeth Borchorst
Helge Sggaard

Hanne Borup Fredberg
Anna Movin

Nina Jacobsen

Emil Borup Fredberg
Gitte Vistisen

Rikke Sommerlund
Camilla Ngrgaard Lind
Jens Bgrsting

Espen Fyhn Nilsen

Randi Splittorff

Leila Damkjeer Pedersen

1:17:28
1:12:47
1:21:25
1:21:41
Ej startet
1:17:03

16:22
33:40
59:09

47:01

53:19
38:37
Fejlklip

30:58
37:45

1:16:30

54:56
45:39

Fejlklip
Ej startet
1:19:13
Fejlklip
34:25
34:27
1:00:10
1:07:23

52:22

58:08
1:21:13
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+49:11
+25:06
+33:44
+34:00

+48:58

+25:29

+18:56

+25:14
+8:30

+11:20
+18:07

+40:28

+26:39
+17:34

+48:02

+14:47
+14:49
+30:03
+10:25

+16:20

+29:51
+52:56



MeOS 2024-03-27 20:48:38, Svendborg OK, (9/9)

H60 1. Ove Splittorff 28:05

H60 13. Ole Axelsen 46:15 +18:10
Solleread OK

D45 15. Kirsten Mgaller 1:07:46 +36:35
H60 4. Bo Konring 33:44 +5:39
Aben3 7. Anne Beukel Bak 37:26 +3:46

Vestre Akers Skiklub

D60 15. Trine Marit Justad Raaen 1:14:03 +45:46
H60 7. Richard Zeiner-Gundersen 37:12 +9:07
Viborg OK

D45 22. Lene Bejer Damgaard 1:27:38 +56:27
D45 Helle Nikkel Fejlklip

D60 9. Grethe Aneaeus 47:46 +19:29
D60 Birgitte Bach Fejlklip

H45 9. Tommy Damsgaard 1:03:35 +27:33
H45 Lennart Bo Kristiansen Fejlklip

H45 Stig Barrett Fejlklip

H45 Jess Rasmussen Ej startet

H60 16. Kjeld Tidemand 51:47 +23:42
H60 20. Svend Erik Skovsgaard 1:01:14 +33:09
Aalborg OK

D-14 2. Sofie Gade Hansen 20:34 +4:48
D45 13. Tine Gade Hansen 1:01:06 +29:55
H21 6. Daniel Purup Nedergard Nielsen 51:06 +3:25
H60 18. Sagren Bak 55:38 +27:33
Aben2 5. Olivia Gade Hansen 27:11 +7:33
Aben 3 4. Emilie Mey Nedergard Nielsen 33:58 +0:18
Aben4 7. Jorgen Schnack 54:22 +24:15
Aben 5 Michael Fischer Fejlklip

Algard Orientering

D-12 7. Tea Stokkeland 20:47 +11:32
D-14 8. Lea Stokkeland 47:10 +31:24
D21 22. Ada Stokkeland 1:25:57 +51:54

H45 15. Sturla Stokkeland 1:12:51 +36:49



